



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

	Ornamental Fencing, Furnish and install 16 gauge ornamental tubular steel/iron fence per specifications: Six Foot (6')	\$58.00	\$341.89
A.			
	Ornamental Fencing, Furnish and install 14 gauge ornamental tubular steel/iron gate per specifications: Six Foot (6')	\$1,080.00	\$1,200.00
B.			



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

	Ornamental Fencing, Track and Accessories for Roll or Slide Ornamental Gates,	\$385.00	\$110.00
C.	Ornamental Fencing, Concrete-Filled Above Grade Bollard 4" x 6', 40 galvanized, set in 12-in diameter x 36" deep holes,		
D.	includes labor,	\$210.00	\$425.00



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

	Ornamental Fencing, Concrete-Filled Above Grade Bollard 6" x 4', 40 galvanized, set in 12-in diameter x 36" deep holes, includes labor,		
E.	Ornamental Fencing, Concrete-Filled Above Grade Bollard 6" x 6', 40 galvanized, set in 12-in diameter x 36" deep holes, includes labor,	\$448.00	\$475.00
F.	Ornamental Fencing, Posts 2	\$488.00	\$690.00
G.	1/2" x 11 ga	\$164.00	\$195.00



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

	Ornamental Fencing, Posts 2" x 16 ga	\$92.00	\$165.00
H.	Ornamental Fencing, Pickets 1"sq x 16 ga (5" spacing)	\$63.00	\$175.00
I.	Ornamental Fencing, Pickets 1"sq x 16 ga (3 1/2" spacing)	\$63.00	\$125.00
J.	Ornamental Fencing, Pickets 3/4"sq x 16 ga (6 3/4" spacing)	\$55.00	\$105.00
K.	Ornamental Fencing, Pickets 3/4"sq x 13 ga (6 3/4" spacing)	\$65.00	\$115.00
L.			



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

M.	Ornamental Fencing, Rails 1 1/2"sq x 14 ga rail	\$141.00	\$105.00
O.	Chainlink Fencing, 2" Mesh and 11 GA Wire Fence 3FT	\$10.40	\$26.21
P.	Chainlink Fencing, 2" Mesh and 11 GA Wire Fence 4FT	\$12.20	\$28.00
Q.	Chainlink Fencing 2" Mesh and 11 GA Wire Fence 5FT	\$13.20	\$32.67
R.	Chainlink Fencing, 2" Mesh and 11 GA Wire Fence 6FT	\$15.75	\$35.82



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	-----------------------------------	----------------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	---------------------	-------------------

S.	Chainlink Fencing, 2-1/8" Mesh and 11.5 GA Wire Fence 3FT	\$10.20	\$26.21
T.	Chainlink Fencing, 2-1/8" Mesh and 11.5 GA Wire Fence 4FT	\$11.90	\$28.00
U.	Chainlink Fencing, 2-1/8" Mesh and 11.5 GA Wire Fence 5FT	\$12.88	\$32.67
V.	Chainlink Fencing, 2-1/8" Mesh and 11.5 GA Wire Fence 6FT	\$15.30	\$35.82
W.	Chainlink Fencing, Triple angle barb wire	\$2.30	\$42.54



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

	Chainlink Fencing, Commercial Gate - 6FT High (Height/Linear Foot) (Swing)	\$85.60	\$195.00
U.			
	Chainlink Fencing, Commercial Gate - 6FT High (Height/Linear Foot) (Slide)	\$88.25	\$375.00
X.			
	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 4FT(Swing)	\$61.95	\$111.00
Y.			
	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 5FT(Swing)	\$69.30	\$125.00
Z.			
	2"Mesh 11GA Wire		



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

AA.	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 6FT(Swing) 2"Mesh 11GA Wire	\$78.75	\$155.00
BB.	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 4FT(Slide) 2"Mesh 11GA Wire	\$63.00	\$332.00
CC.	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 5FT(Slide) 2"Mesh 11GA Wire	\$70.35	\$346.00
DD.	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 6FT(Slide) 2"Mesh 11GA Wire	\$72.45	\$360.00



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 4FT(Swing) 2- 1/8"Mesh 11.5GA	\$60.90	\$111.00
EE.	Wire		
	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 5FT(Swing) 2- 1/8"Mesh 11.5GA		
FF.	Wire	\$68.25	\$125.00
	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 6FT(Swing) 2- 1/8"Mesh 11.5GA		
GG.	Wire	\$77.75	\$155.00
	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 4FT(Slide) 2- 1/8"Mesh 11.5GA		
HH.	Wire	\$61.95	\$332.00



BID TABULATION
 CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
 PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
 1140 E PARKER STREET
 LAKELAND, FL. 33801
 PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFP-034
Title: Annual Fence Installation/Repair
Date: 5/1/2026

Bidder:	Jim Williams Fence Company	KMG Fence LLC
----------------	----------------------------	---------------

City & State:	Lakeland, FL	Apopka, FL
--------------------------	--------------	------------

	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 5FT(Slide) 2- 1/8"Mesh 11.5GA			
II.	Wire	\$69.30	\$346.00	
	Chainlink Fencing, Light Commercial Gate - 6FT(Slide) 2- 1/8"Mesh 11.5GA			
JJ.	Wire	\$71.50	\$360.00	